
NEW HOLLAND OFFERS
FOUR WAYS 10 SAVE

with WINTER BUYER DIVIDENDS plus FINANCING PLAN CHOICES

CHOICE # 1
FREE

FINANCE*

FREE FINANCE UNTIL 9/1/86
FOR NEW AND ELIGIBLE
USED HAY AND FORAGE
EQUIPMENT, GRINDER MIXERS
AND SPREADERS

PLUS ELIGIBLE MODELS

848-849-853 858 Round Balers
426 Rectangular Baler

Product

HayProducts:
Models 311-316-326 Baler, Models 1003-1052Bale Wagons
Model 426 Baler, All Round Balers 495-499 - 411 Mower Conditioners
Bale Throwers, Rakes, 451-456 Mowers, Tedders
Bale Handlers
Models 472-474-488-489 Mower-Conditioner
Model 1496Windrower
Models 1036-1037Bale Wagon
Models 1068-1069-1075Bale Wagon
Disc Mowers

Forage Products.
Models 718-782 Forage Harvester
Model 900 Forage Harvester
Model 1600 Forage Harvester
Models 1900 2100 S P Forage Harvester
Model 38 Crop Chopper
Model 8 Crop CarrierModels 25 28 30 40 Blower

" WINTER
BUYERS DIVIDEND

BUY AN UNLIMITED NUMBER OF THE
PRODUCTS LISTED BELOW BEFORE 3/31/86

AND RECEIVE THE DIVIDEND SHOWN

311-316-326 Rectangular Balers
1003 Bale Wagon . .
38 Crop Chopper
472-474-488-489 Mower Conditioners
790 Forage Harvester

411-495-499-116 Mower Conditioners
718-782-900 Forage Harvesters
1036-1037-1052 Bale Wagons
505-1426 Rectangulr Bah

WINTER BUYER'S
DIVIDEND

$ 400
400

. . 400
450
500
600
600
600
600

. 700
1,300

CHOICE #3
I’I'KCUAjiFK

HOLLAR mVIDF INI I)

PURCHASER DOLLAR DIVIDENDS
FOR CASH PURCHASE OF NEW
EQUIPMENT LISTED BELOW
WITH OR WITHOUT TRADE IN

Dividend earned in March Product

. $4OO

.$6OO
.$lOO
. $250
. $450
$l3OO
.$7OO
$3OOO
. $l5O

Grinder Mixers:
Models 353-355
Models 358-359

tread

Slurry Spreaders:
Model 302
Model 307

Tank Si treaders,$5OO
$875

$1 450
$4 200

$2OO
$2OO

S7S

Models 213-329-513-514-519-520
Models 679-680-791-795-800

Skid-Steer Loader
Models L 250, L 325
Models L 425 L 445 L 451 L 452
Models L 555 L 554
Models L 35 I 775 L 779 L 784 L 785

CHOICE #2
LOW FINANCE

RATES

LOW FINANCE RATES FROM
0.0% FOR 12 MONTHS TO

10.9% FOR 48 MONTHS ON ALL
NEW & USED NEW HOLLAND

EQUIPMENT EXCEPT

\
COMBINES WHICH CARRY

THEIR OWN SPECIAL
LOW RATE FINANCING

PLUS

Dividend earned in March

L 455

$475
$BOO

$325
$575

$5OO
$7OO

$350

$27.5
$6OO
$750
$9OO


