NEW HOLLAND OFFERS FOUR WAYS TO SAVE

WITH WINTER BUYER DIVIDENDS PLUS FINANCING PLAN CHOICES



FREE FINANCE*

FREE FINANCE UNTIL 9/1/86 FOR NEW AND ELIGIBLE USED HAY AND FORAGE EQUIPMENT, GRINDER MIXERS AND SPREADERS

PLUS



BUY AN UNLIMITED NUMBER OF THE PRODUCTS LISTED BELOW BEFORE 3/31/86 AND RECEIVE THE DIVIDEND SHOWN

ELIGIBLE MODELS	WIN'	TER BU DIVI	YER'S DEND
311-316-326 Rectangular Balers	 	\$	400
1003 Bale Wagon			400
38 Crop Chopper .			. 400
472-474-488-489 Mower Conditioners			450
790 Forage Harvester			500
848-849-853 858 Round Balers			600
426 Rectangular Baler			600
411-495-499-116 Mower Conditioners			600
718-782-900 Forage Harvesters			600
1036-1037-1052 Bale Wagons			. 700
505-1426 Rectangular Balers			1,300
1100-1116-1496 S P Windrowers			1,300
1600 Forage Harvester			1,300
1900-2100 S.P. Forage Harvester			4 000

CHOICE #2

LOW FINANCE RATES

LOW FINANCE RATES FROM
0.0% FOR 12 MONTHS TO
10.9% FOR 48 MONTHS ON ALL
NEW & USED NEW HOLLAND
EQUIPMENT EXCEPT
COMBINES WHICH CARRY
THEIR OWN SPECIAL
LOW RATE FINANCING







PURCHASER DOLLAR DIVIDEND

PURCHASER DOLLAR DIVIDENDS FOR CASH PURCHASE OF NEW EQUIPMENT LISTED BELOW WITH OR WITHOUT TRADE IN

Product	Dividend earned in March	Product	Dividend earned in March
Hay Products: Models 311-316-326 Baler, Models 1003-1052 Bale Wagons Model 426 Baler, All Round Balers 495-499 - 411 Mower Co	nditioners \$600	<u>Grinder Mixers</u> : Models 353-355 Models 358-359	\$475 \$800
Bale Throwers, Rakes, 451-456 Mowers, Tedders Bale Handlers	\$250 \$450 \$1300	Manure Spreaders: Models 213-329-513-514-519-520 Models 679-680-791-795-800	\$325 \$575
Models 1036-1037 Bale Wagon	\$3000	Slurry Spreaders: Model 302 Model 307	\$500 \$700
Forage Products. Models 718-782 Forage Harvester	\$500	Tank Spreaders	\$350
Model 900 Forage Harvester Model 1600 Forage Harvester Models 1900 2100 S P Forage Harvester Model 38 Crop Chopper Model 8 Crop Carrier Models 25 28 30 40 Blower	\$875 \$1 450 \$4 200 \$200 \$200 \$75	Skid-Steer Loaders: Models L 250, L 325 Models L 425 L 445 L 451 L 452 Models L 555 L 554 Models L 35 L 775 L 779 L 784	\$750